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FALL 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
EVENTS & DEADLINES DATE(S)

Fall Classes Begin Mon. Aug 26

Late Registration Fees Begin ($25) Tue. Aug 27

Labor Day Holiday Mon. Sep 2

Late Registration and Drop/Add End Fri. Sep 6

Deadline Credit/Audit (UG) Fri. Sep 6

Mid–Term Grades Due (UG) Mon. Oct 21

Fall Break (No Classes) Mon. Oct 21 &
Tue. Oct 22

Deadline for Removal of Prev. Term “I” Grades (UG) Fri. Nov 8

Deadline For Class Withdrawal and P/NP
(Upperclass UG)

Fri. Nov 8

Registration for Spring Begins (UG) Mon. Nov 11

Thanksgiving Holiday - No Classes Thu. Nov 28 &
Fri. Nov 29

Last Day of Classes Fri. Dec 6

Deadline for Class Withdrawal and P/NP
(First-Year Students)

Fri. Dec 6

Reading Days Mon. Dec 9 and
Fri. Dec 13

Final Exams Begin Tue. Dec 10

Final Exams End Wed. Dec 18

Final Grades Due by 11:00 a.m. Fri. Dec 20

Fall Awarding of Degrees Fri. Jan 17 (2025)

FALL 2024 COURSE SCHEDULE
TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
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